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  GAR (4) 

 WTS (12) 

   DEP (9)  

  BEL (11) 

 CHBR (10) 

   GN (7) 

   GAR (4) 

 CHBR (10) 

 WT (6) 

IN-GAMES –  

Sun July 27 

Mon July 28 

QTR’S - 

Tues July 29 
Wed July 30 
Thurs July 31 

SEMI’S – 

Fri Aug 1 
Sun Aug 3 
Mon Aug 4 

FINALS – 

Wed Aug 6 
Thurs Aug 7 
 Fri Aug 8 

2014 TRICOUNTY BASEBALL PLAYOFFS 

  DEP (9) 

   ROU (1) 

    WB (3) 

 

  GN (7) 

   CH (2) 
 

  CAM (5) 

   DEP (9) 

   ROU (1) 

   WT (6) 

 

   GN (7) 
 

  GAR (4) 

  WT (6) 
 

  GAR (4) 
 

BEL-Belmawr  CAM-Camden  CH-Cherry Hill  CHBR-Cherry Hill Babe Ruth  DEP-Deptford  GN–Golden Nugget   

                         GAR-Garton’s  GN-Golden Nugget  HAR-Hardenbergh  MS-Maple Shade  ROU-Roughriders  

                                                                     WT-Washington Twp  WTS-WT Sens  

 

 

        

ROU-Roughriders  WD-West Deptford   

    HAR (8) 

   HAR (8) 

   MS (13)  


